José Mateo Ballet Theatre
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PROGRAM II: BACK TO CUBA
Cuban-born Mateo explores the beauty and mystique of the Cuban culture

_ with a premiere ballet, and returning ballets, set to a treasury of Cuban music
rarely heard.

FRI  April4  8:00 pm SUN  April 13 4:00 pm
SAT  April5  8:00 pm FRI  April 18  8:00 pm
SUN  April6  4:00 pm SAT  April 19  8:00 pm
FRI  April 11 8:00 pm SUN  April 20 4:00 pm

SAT  April 12 8:00 pm

ook Is_la:f,:“:f’s'tml_{“m’ ol RESERVED CABARET-STYLE SEATING

AND COCKTAILS DURING THE SHOW
Beer, wine, sparkling water
and assorted juices at "The Barre" (cash bar)

Tickets: $35
or $65 for both Programs

165 rush 10 b s0 clos 10 the dancers shas you can Bmmmdmﬂmwrbnb«rlmﬂww:f]w&b!m
actically touch them." MImem STUFF@Night
Call (617) 354-7467 or www.BalletTheatre.org
Box Office M-F, 10:00 am-6:00 pm. Visa/MasterCard ($3 fee per order)
This project is sponsored in part by the Massachusetts Culrural Council
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José Mateo’s
BALLET THEATRE

__Presents

Program 5 of
20 Years by Mateo

Friday, November 3
at 8:00pm

Friday, November 10
at 8:00pm

Saturday, November 4
at 8:00pm

Saturday, November 11
at 8:00pm

Sunday, November 5
at 4:00pm

Sunday, November 12
at 4:00pm

TICKETS ON SALE NOW

See the receptionist to purchase tickets
or use the phone on the desk, press “intercom” and dial 500

Program 5 includes a PREMIERE of the critically acclaimed
“Covens”

“Mateo’s ‘Covens’ is spellbinding.” — The Boston Globe
“Dramatic chills thrill in edgy ballet.” — The Boston Herald
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~_Programs4&5
20 Years By Mateo

Program 4

Friday, October 13
Saturday, October 14 8:00 PM
Sunday, October 15

Program 5

Thursday, October 26 8:00 PM
Friday, October 27 8:00 PM
Saturday, October 28 8:00 PM
Sunday, October 29 4:00 PM

Friday, November 3 8:00 PM
Saturday, November 4 8:00 PM
Sunday, November 5 4:00 PM

Friday, November 10 8:00 PM
Saturday, November 11 8:00 PM
Sunday, November 12 4:00 PM

Program 5 will include a Premier to commemorate the
20" Anniversary of José Mateo’s Ballet Theatre

To order tickets, call 617-354-7467




